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CONTAINS ABSORPTION
BOOSTER

SUPLEMENT DIETY | FOOD SUPPLEMENT

ENERGY COMPLEX

 DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – food supplement. 
Double-layer effervescent tablets, passion fruit and orange flavour. With sweeteners. 
Contains caffeine (170 mg in 2 tablets). Not recommended for use in children, pregnant and 
breastfeeding women. 
Ingredients: acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium carbonates; bulking agent: sorbitols; 
guarana (Paullinia cupana) 8:1 fruit extract; flavours; L-carnitine; acid: malic acid; ginseng 
(Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1 root extract; anti-caking agent: polyvinylpyrrolidone; L-ascorbic 
acid; caffeine; nicotinic acid amide; calcium D-pantothenate; cyanocobalamin; pyridoxine 
hydrochloride; pteroylmonoglutamic acid; thiamin hydrochloride; riboflavin; D-biotin; 
BioPerine®* - registered black pepper (Piper nigrum) 50:1 fruit extract formula standardised 
to 95% piperine content; colour: carotenes; beetroot juice powder concentrate; sweeteners: 
sucralose, steviol glycosides; passion fruit juice powder - 0.1%; orange juice powder - 0.1%. / 
*Bioperine® is an intellectual property (IP) protected ingredient of Sabinsa.

Nutrition information 2 tablets
Guarana fruit extract 500 mg
Ginseng root extract 100 mg

Caffeine
including from guarana fruit extract

170 mg
100 mg

 L-carnitine 100 mg
Biotin 100 μg (200%**)

Thiamine 0.55 mg (50%**)
Riboflavin 0.7 mg (50%**)

Niacin 8 mg (50%**)
Vitamin B6 0.7 mg (50%**)
Folic acid 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamin B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Pantothenic acid 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamin C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % NRV – Nutrient Reference Value for an average adult.
Direction for use: dissolve 1 tablet in a glass (200 ml) of cool water. Use 2 tablets per day. 
Consume right after preparation. Do not exceed the recommended maximum daily dose. 
The product should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet. Balanced diet and healthy 
lifestyle are essential for the proper functioning of the body. 
Precautions: hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients. Product contains caffeine and 
piperine; not recommended for use in children, pregnant and breastfeeding women. Do not 
consume with other products which are sources of caffeine or other ingredients with similar 
properties. 
Storage: Store in a dry place, at temperature not exceeding 25°C. Keep out of reach of small 
children. Protect from light.
Best before: / Batch number: see bottom of the tube.

Made for: DuoLife S.A. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Poland 
Helpline: +48 12 333 45 67 | DuoLife.eu 

Imported by: DuoLife Distribution GB LTD  
40-44 Uxbridge Road, London, United Kingdom, W5 2BS

Net weight: 80 g  (20 tablets, 4 g each)

 DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – doplněk stravy. 
Dvouvrstvé šumivé tablety s příchutí mučenky a pomeranče. Obsahuje sladidla. Obsahuje 
kofein (170 mg ve 2 tabletách). Nedoporučuje se pro děti, těhotné a kojící ženy.
Složení: regulátory kyselosti: kyselina citronová, uhličitany sodné; plnidlo: sorbitoly; 
výtažek z plodů guarany (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; aromata; L-karnitin; kyselina: kyselina 

jablečná; výtažek z kořene ženšenu (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; protispékavá látka: 
polyvinylpyrolidon; kyselina L-askorbinová; kofein; amid kyseliny nikotinové; D-pantothenát 
vápenatý; kyanokobalamin; pyridoxin hydrochlorid; kyselina pteroylmonoglutamová; 
thiamin hydrochlorid; riboflavin; D-biotin; BioPerine®* – patentovaná složka výtažku  
z plodů černého pepře (Piper nigrum) 50:1 standardizovaná na 95% obsah piperinu; barvivo: 
karoteny; koncentrát šťávy z červené řepy v prášku; sladidla: sukralóza, steviol-glykosidy; šťáva  
z mučenky v prášku – 0,1 %; pomerančová šťáva v prášku – 0,1 %. / *BioPerine® je Sabinsova 
složka chráněná právy duševního vlastnictví (IP).

Obsah složek v denní dávce výrobku 2 tablety
Výtažek z plodů guarany  500 mg

Výtažek z kořene ženšenu 100 mg
Kofein

z toho výtažek z plodů guarany
170 mg
100 mg

L-karnitin 100 mg
Biotin 100 μg (200%**)

Thiamin 0.55 mg (50%**)
Riboflavin 0.7 mg (50%**)

Niacin 8 mg (50%**)
Vitamin B6  0.7 mg (50%**)

Kyselina listová 100 μg (50%**)
Vitamin B12 1.25 μg (50%**)

Kyselina pantothenová 3 mg (50%**)
Vitamin C 80 mg (100%**)

BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % RHP – Referenční hodnota příjmu u průměrného dospělého člověka (8400 kJ/2000 
kcal). 
Způsob použití: rozpusťte 1 tabletu ve sklenici (200 ml) studené vody. Užívejte 2 tablety 
denně. Spotřebujte ihned po přípravě. Nepřekračujte doporučenou maximální denní dávku. 
Výrobek není určen jako náhrada pestré stravy. Pro správné fungování organismu je důležitá 
vyvážená strava a zdravý životní styl. 
Upozornění: alergie na kteroukoliv ze složek produktu. Přípravek obsahuje kofein a piperin; 
nedoporučuje se pro děti, těhotné a kojící ženy. Nepodávejte s výrobky, které jsou zdrojem 
kofeinu nebo mají složení s podobnými účinky.
Skladování: skladujte v suchu při teplotě do 25 °C. Skladujte mimo dosah dětí. Chraňte 
před světlem.

Minimální trvanlivost do / Číslo šarže: informace na dně tuby.

Vyrobeno pro: DuoLife S.A., ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polsko 
Infolinka 00 42 025 571 26 59 | DuoLife.eu

Hmotnost netto: 80 g (20 tablet po 4 g)

  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – výživový doplnok. 
Dvojvrstvové šumivé tablety s príchuťou marakuje a pomaranča. Obsahuje sladidlá. 
Obsahuje kofeín (170 mg v 2 tabletách). Neodporúča sa deťom, tehotným a dojčiacim 
ženám.
Zloženie: regulátory kyslosti: kyselina citrónová, uhličitany sodné; objemové činidlo: 
sorbitoly; extrakt z plodov guarany (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; arómy; L-karnitín; kyselina: kyselina 
jablčná; extrakt z koreňa ženšenu (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; protihrudkovacia látka: 
polyvinylpyrolidón; kyselina L-askorbová; kofeín; amid kyseliny nikotínovej; D-pantotenát 
vápenatý; kyanokobalamín; pyridoxín hydrochlorid; kyselina pteroylmonoglutámová; tiamín 
hydrochlorid; riboflavín; D-biotín; BioPerine®* - vyhradená formula extraktu z ovocia čierneho 
korenia (Piper nigrum) 50:1 štandardizovaná na 95 % obsah piperínu; farbivo: karotény; 
prášok z koncentrátu šťavy z červenej repy; sladidlá: sukralóza, steviol-glykozidy; prášok 

z mučenkovej šťavy - 0,1%; prášok z pomarančovej šťavy - 0,1%. / *BioPerine® je zložkou 
Sabinsa chránenou právom duševného vlastníctva (IP).

Obsah zložiek v dennej dávke produktu 2 tabletky
Extrakt z plodov guarany  500 mg
Extrakt z koreňa ženšenu 100 mg

Kofeín
z toho z extraktu z plodov guarany

170 mg
100 mg

L-karnitín 100 mg
Biotín 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamín 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavín 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacín 8 mg (50%**)

Vitamín B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Kyselina listová 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamín B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Kyselina pantoténová 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamín C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % RP - Referenčná hodnota príjmu priemerného dospelého (8400kJ/2000kcal).
Spôsob používania: rozpustite 1 tabletku v pohári (200 ml) studenej vody. Užívajte 2 tabletky 
denne. Užite hneď po príprave. Neprekračujte maximálnu odporúčanú dennú dávku. Produkt 
sa nemôže používať ako náhrada pestrej stravy. Vyvážená strava a zdravý životný štýl sú 
dôležité pre správne fungovanie organizmu. 
Preventívne opatrenia: precitlivenosť na ktorúkoľvek zo zložiek produktu. Produkt obsahuje 
kofeín a piperín; neodporúča sa deťom, tehotným a dojčiacim ženám. Nekonzumujte s inými 
produktmi, ktoré sú zdrojom kofeínu alebo iných zložiek s podobným účinkom.
Skladovanie: Skladujte v suchu pri teplote do 25 °C. Uchovávajte mimo dosahu malých detí. 
Chráňte pred svetlom.
Spotrebujte do / Číslo šarže: údaje sú uvedené na dolnej časti tuby.

Vyrobené pre: DuoLife S.A.  
ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Poľsko, Infolinka 00 42 123 332 95 17 | DuoLife.eu

Čistá hmotnosť: 80 g (20 tabletiek po 4 g)

  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – étrend-kiegészítő. 
Maracuja-narancs ízű, kétrétegű pezsgőtabletta. Édesítőszereket tartalmaz. Koffeint 
tartalmaz (170 mg 2 tablettában). Nem ajánlott a termék fogyasztása gyermekek, valamint 
terhes és szoptató nők számára.
Összetevők: savanyúságot szabályozó anyagok: citromsav, nátrium-karbonátok; 
térfogatnövelő szerek: szorbitok; guarana gyümölcs kivonat (Paullinia cupana); 8:1 aromák; 
L-karnitin; sav: almasav; ginzeng gyökérkivonat (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1, csomósodást 
gátló szer: polivinil-pirrolidon; L-aszkorbinsav; koffein; nikotinsav-amid; kalcium-D-pantotenát; 
cianokobalamin; piridoxin-hidroklorid; pteroil-monoglutaminsav; tiamin-hidroklorid; riboflavin; 
D-biotin; BioPerine®* - feketebors gyümölcskivonat (Piper nigrum) 50:1 szabadalmaztatott 
formulája 95%-os piperintartalomra szabványosítva; színezék: karotinok; porított céklalé 
koncentrátum; édesítőszerek: szukralóz, szteviol-glikozidok; porított maracujalé - 0,1%; 
narancslé por - 0,1%. / * A BioPerine® a Sabinsa összetevője, amelyet szellemi tulajdonjog 
(IP) védelme alatt áll.

Az összetevők tartalma a termék ajánlott napi adagjában 2 tabletta
Guarana kivonat  500 mg

Ginzeng gyökér kivonat 100 mg
Koffein

ebből guarana gyümölcskivonat
170 mg
100 mg

L-karnitin 100 mg
Biotin 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamin 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavin 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacin 8 mg (50%**)

B6-vitamin  0.7 mg (50%**)
Folsav 100 μg (50%**)

B12-vitamin 1.25 μg (50%**)
Pantoténsav 3 mg (50%**)

C-vitamin 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

**NRV -  Referencia beviteli érték egy átlagos felnőtt számára.
Használata: oldjunk fel 1 tablettát egy pohár (200 ml) hideg vízben. Naponta 2 tabletta 
fogyasztandó. Közvetlenül az elkészítés után fogyassza el. Ne haladja meg a napi ajánlott 

maximális adagot. A termék nem használható a változatos étrend helyettesítésére.  
A szervezet megfelelő működésének szempontjából elengedhetetlen a kiegyensúlyozott 
táplálkozás és az egészséges életmód.      
Ellenjavallatok: a készítmény bármely összetevőjével szembeni túlérzékenység. A termék 
koffeint és piperint tartalmaz; nem ajánlott a termék fogyasztása gyermekek, valamint terhes 
és szoptató nők számára. Ne fogyassza a terméket más, koffeint vagy azonos hatással bíró 
összetevőt tartalmazó készítménnyel.
Tárolás: száraz helyen, 25°C alatti hőmérsékleten tárolandó. Kisgyermekek elől elzárva 
tárolandó. Óvja napfénytől.
Minőségét megőrzi / Cikkszám: információ a tubus alján.

Készült a DuoLife S.A. (ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Lengyelország, Infóvonal 00 36 
144 53 634 DuoLife.eu) számára.

Nettó tömeg: 80 g (20 db. 4 g-os tabletta)

    DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – биологически 
активная добавка. Двухслойные шипучие таблетки со вкусом маракуйи  
и апельсина. Содержит подсластитель. Содержит кофеин (170 мг в 2 таблетках).  
Не рекомендуется принимать детям, беременным женщинам и женщинам в период 
лактации.
Состав: регуляторы кислотности: лимонная кислота, карбонат натрия; наполнитель: 
сорбитол; экстракт из плодов гуараны (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; ароматы; L-картинин; 
кислота: яблочная кислота; экстракт из корня женьшеня (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; 
противослеживающее вещество: поливинилпирролидон; L-аскорбиновая кислота; 
кофеин; амид никотиновой кислоты; D-пантотенат кальция; цианокобаламин; 
пиридоксина гидрохлорид; птероилмоноглутаминовая кислота; тиамина гидрохлорид; 
рибофламин; D-биотин; BioPerine®* – запатентованная формула экстракта из плодов 
черного перца (Piper nigrum), 50:1 стандартизированная на 95% содержание пиперина; 
краситель: каротин; концентрат сока красной свеклы в порошке; подсластители: 
сукралоза, стевиоловые гликозиды; сок маракуйи в порошке – 0,1%; апельсиновый 
сок в порошке – 0,1%. / *BioPerine® является компонентом Sabinsa, который защищен 
правом на интеллектуальную собственность (IP).

Содержание компонентов в суточной порции продукта 2 таблетки
экстракт плодов гуараны  500 мг

экстракт из корня женьшеня 100 мг
Кофеин

в том числе экстракт из плодов гуараны
170 мг
100 мг

L-карнитин 100 мг
Биотин 100 μg (200%**)
Тиамин 0.55 мг (50%**)

Рибофлавин 0.7 мг (50%**)
Ниацин 8 мг (50%**)

Витамин B6  0.7 мг (50%**)
Фолиевая кислота 100 μg (50%**)

Витамин B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Пантотеновая кислота 3 мг (50%**)

Витамин С 80 мг (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 мг

** РСН - Рекомендуемая суточная норма потребления для взрослого (8400 кДж/2000 
ккал) 
Способ приема: растворить 1 таблетку в стакане (200 мл) холодной воды. Принимать 
по 2 таблетке в день. Употребить сразу после приготовления. Не превышать 
рекомендуемую максимальную суточную дозу. Продукт не может использоваться 
в качестве субститута (заменителя) разнообразной диеты. Для правильного 
функционирования организма необходимы сбалансированное питание и здоровый 
образ жизни. 
Меры предосторожности: повышенная чувствительность к любому из 
ингредиентов продукта. Не рекомендуется принимать детям, беременным 
женщинам и женщинам в период лактации. Не употреблять с другими продуктами, 
являющимися источником кофеина или компонентами со схожим действием.
Хранение: хранить в сухом месте, при температуре ниже 25°C. Хранить  
в недоступном для детей месте. Хранить вдали от света.
Употребить до / Номер партии: информация на дне тубы.

Произведено для: АО DuoLife, ул. Тополёвая, 22,32-082 Венцковице, Польша 

PASSION FRUIT + ORANGE
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Горячая линия 00 74 996 092 747 | DuoLife.eu
Масса нетто: 80 г (20 таблеток по 4 г)

 DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – біологічно активна 
добавка. Таблетки шипучі двошарові, з апельсиново-маракуєвим смаком 
Містить підсолоджувачі. Містить кофеїн (170 мг в 2 таблетках). Не рекомендується 
дітям, вагітним та жінкам, які годують груддю.
Склад: регулятори кислотності: лимонна кислота, карбонати натрію; наповнювач: 
сорбіт; екстракт плодів гуарани (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; ароматизатори; L-карнітин; 
кислота: яблучна кислота; екстракт кореня женьшеню (Panax ginseng C.A. Меєр) 3:1; 
антизлежувач: полівінілпіролідон; L-аскорбінова кислота; кофеїн; амід нікотинової 
кислоти; кальцію D-пантотенат; ціанокобаламін; піридоксину гідрохлорид; 
птероїлмоноглутамінова кислота; тіаміну гідрохлорид; рибофлавін; D-біотин; 
BioPerine® * - запатентована формула екстракту плодів чорного перцю (Piper nigrum) 
50:1 стандартизований на 95 % вмісту піперину; барвник: каротини; концентрат сухого 
соку червоного буряка; підсолоджувачі: сукралоза, стевіолові глікозиди; сухий сік 
маракуї - 0,1 %; сухий апельсиновий сік - 0,1 %. / *BioPerine® є компонентом Sabinsa, 
захищеним законом про інтелектуальну власність (IP).

Вміст компонентів у добовій порції продукту 2 таблетки
екстракт плодів гуарани  500 мг

екстракт кореня женьшеню 100 мг
Кофеїн

включаючи з екстракту плодів гуарани
170 мг
100 мг

L-карнітин 100 мг
Біотин 100 μg (200%**)
Тіамін 0.55 мг (50%**)

Рибофлавін 0.7 мг (50%**)
Нікотинова кислота 8 мг (50%**)

Вітамін B6  0.7 мг (50%**)
Фолієва кислота 100 μg (50%**)

Вітамін B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Пантотенова кислота 3 мг (50%**)

Вітамін С 80 мг (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 мг

 **РДН - Рекомендована добова норма для дорослих (8400 Дж/ 2000 ккал).
Застосування: 1 таблетку розчинити в склянці (200 мл) холодної води. Приймати 
по 2 таблетки на день. Вживати відразу після приготування. Не перевищувати 
рекомендованої максимальної добової дози. Продукт не може використовуватися як 
замінник збалансованого харчування. Для правильного функціонування організму 
необхідне збалансоване харчування та здоровий спосіб життя. 
Заходи безпеки: підвищена чутливість до будь-якого з компонентів продукту. Не 
рекомендується дітям, вагітним та жінкам, які годують груддю. Не вживайте з іншими 
продуктами, які є джерелом кофеїну, або інших компонентів з подібним ефектом.
Зберігання: зберігати в сухому місці при температурі нижче 25° C. Зберігати  
в недоступному для маленьких дітей місці. Захищати від світла. 
Термін придатності/Номер партії: інформація на дні туби.

Вироблено для: DuoLife S.A., вул. Топольова 22, 32-082, Вєнцковіце, Польща 
Інфолінія 00 38 044 228 13 50 | DuoLife.eu

Вага нетто: 80 г (20 таблеток по 4 г)

  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – 
Nahrungsergänzungsmittel. Zweischichtige Brausetabletten, Maracuja-Orangen-
Geschmack. Enthält Süßstoffe. Enthält Koffein (170 mg in 2 Brausetabletten) Nicht 
empfohlen für Kinder, schwangere Frauen oder stillende Mütter.
Inhaltsstoffe: Säureregulatoren: Citronensäure, Natriumcarbonate; Füllstoff: Sorbitole; 
Guarana-Fruchtextrakt (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; Aromen; L-Carnitin; Säure: Apfelsäure; 
Ginseng-Wurzelextrakt (Panax Ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; Trennmittel: Polyvinylpyrrolidon; 
L-Ascorbinsäure; Koffein; Nicotinsäureamid; Calcium-D-Pantothenat; Cyanocobalamin; 
Pyridoxinhydrochlorid; Pteroylmonoglutaminsäure; Thiaminhydrochlorid; Riboflavin; 
D-Biotin; BioPerine®* - geschützte Formel aus Schwarzem-Pfeffer-Fruchtextrakt (Piper 
nigrum) 50:1 standardisiert auf 95 % Piperin; Farbstoff: Carotine; Rote-Bete-Saftkonzentrat 
in Pulverform; Süßstoffe: Sucralose, Steviolglykoside; pulverisierter Passionsfruchtsaft – 0,1 
%; Orangensaftpulver – 0,1 %. / *BioPerine® ist ein Inhaltsstoff von Sabinsa, der durch das 
Gesetz über geistiges Eigentum (IP) geschützt ist.

Inhaltsstoffe pro Tagesdosis des Produkts 2 Tabletten
Guarana-Fruchtextrakt  500 mg
Ginseng-Wurzelextrakt 100 mg

Kofeín
einschließlich Guarana-Extrakt (Paullinia cupana)

170 mg
100 mg

L-Carnitin 100 mg
Biotin 100 μg (200%**)

Thiamin 0.55 mg (50%**)
Riboflavin 0.7 mg (50%**)

Niacin 8 mg (50%**)
Vitamin B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Folsäure 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamin B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Pantothensäure 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamin C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % RM – Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ/2000 kcal) 
Anwendung: 1 Tablette in einem Glas (200 ml) kaltem Wasser auflösen. Verwenden 
Sie 2 Tablette pro Tag.  Sofort nach der Zubereitung einnehmen. Überschreiten Sie 
nicht die empfohlene maximale Tagesdosis. Das Produkt soll nicht als Ersatz für eine 
ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung verwendet werden. Eine ausgewogene 
Ernährungsweise und ein gesunder Lebensstil sind wichtig für das gesunde Funktionieren 
des Körpers. 
Vorsichtsmaßnahmen: Überempfindlichkeit gegen einen der Inhaltsstoffe des Produkts. 
Produkt enthält Koffein und Piperin. Nicht empfohlen für Kinder, schwangere Frauen oder 
stillende Mütter. * Nicht mit anderen Produkten verwenden, die eine Quelle für Koffein oder 
andere Inhaltsstoffe mit ähnlicher Wirkung sind.
Aufbewahrung: An einem trockenen Ort unter 25 °C lagern. Außerhalb der Reichweite von 
kleinen Kindern aufbewahren. Vor Licht schützen.
Mindestens haltbar bis / Partie-Nummer: siehe Unterseite.

Hergestellt für: DuoLife S.A.  
ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polen, Infolinie 00 49 40 835 09 062 | DuoLife.eu

Nettogewicht: 80 g (20 Brausetabletten je 4 g)

 
  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – voedingssupplement. 
Tweelaagse bruistabletten met passievrucht-sinaasappelsmaak. Bevat zoetstoffen. 
Bevat cafeïne (170 mg per 2 tabletten). Niet aanbevolen voor kinderen, zwangere vrouwen 
en tijdens de borstvoeding.
Bestanddelen: zuurteregelaars: citroenzuur, natriumcarbonaat; vulstof: sorbitol; guarana-
extract (Paullinia cupana) 8:1, aroma’s; L-carnitine; zuur; appelzuur; ginsengextract (Panax 
ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; antiklontermiddel: polyvinylpyrrolidon; L-ascorbinezuur; cafeïne, 
nicotinamide; D-calciumpantothenaat, cyanocobalamine, pyridoxine-hydrochloride, 
pteroylmonoglutaminezuur; thiamine-hydrochloride; riboflavine, D-biotine, BioPerine®*  – 
gepatenteerde formule van zwartepeperextract (Piper nigrum) 50:1 gestandaardiseerd op 95% 
piperine; kleurstof: caroteen; rodebietensappoeder; zoetstoffen: sucralose, steviolglycosiden; 
passievruchtsappoeder – 0,1%; sinaasappelsappoeder – 0,1%. / *BioPerine® is een 
bestanddeel van Sabinsa dat beschermd is door intellectueel eigendomsrecht (IP).

Gehalte bestanddelen in een dagelijkse portie 2 tabletten
Guarana-extract  500 mg
Ginsengextract 100 mg

Cafeïne
waarvan uit guarana-extract

170 mg
100 mg

L-carnitine 100 mg
Biotine 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamine 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavine 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacine 8 mg (50%**)

Vitamine B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Foliumzuur 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamine B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Pantotheenzuur 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamine C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % RI - Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal) 

Gebruiksaanwijzing: los 1 bruistablet op in een glas (200 ml) koel water. Neem 2 tabletten 
per dag. Direct na bereiding consumeren. De aanbevolen maximale dagelijkse dosis niet 

overschrijden. Het product mag niet worden gebruikt als substituut (vervanger) van een 
gevarieerd dieet. Een evenwichtig voedingspatroon en gezonde levensstijl zijn essentieel voor 
het goed functioneren van het lichaam. 
Contra-indicaties: overgevoeligheid voor een van de ingrediënten van het product. Bevat 
cafeïne en piperine; niet geschikt voor vrouwen die zwanger zijn of borstvoeding geven en 
niet voor kinderen. Niet combineren met andere producten die een bron zijn van cafeïne of 
andere stoffen met een vergelijkbare werking.   
Bewaren: bewaren op een droge plek met een temperatuur onder de 25°C. Buiten bereik van 
kleine kinderen bewaren. Beschermen tegen licht.
Ten minste houdbaar tot / Partijnummer: informatie op de onderkant van de tube.

Vervaardigd voor: DuoLife S.A. ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polen, 
Hotline: 00 31 106 690 448 | DuoLife.eu

Nettogewicht: 80 g (20 tabletten van 4 g)

 
  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – complément alimentaire. 
Comprimés effervescents à deux couches au goût fruit de la passion et orange. Contient 
des édulcorants. Contient de la caféine (170 mg dans 2 comprimés). Il est déconseillé 
d’utiliser le produit chez les enfants, les femmes enceintes et allaitantes.
Ingrédients : correcteurs d’acidité : acide citrique, carbonate de sodium ; agent de charge : 
sorbitol  ; extrait de fruits de guarana (Paullinia cupana) 8:1  ; arômes  ; L-carnitine  ; acide  : 
acide malique ; extrait de racine ginseng (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1 ; anti-agglomérant : 
polyvinylpyrrolidone ; acide L-ascorbique ; caféine ; nicotinamide ; D-pantothénate de calcium ; 
cyanocobalamine ; chlorhydrate de pyridoxine ; acide ptéroylmonoglutamique ; chlorhydrate 
de thiamine ; riboflavine ; D-biotine ; BioPerine®* – formule brevetée d’extrait de fruits de 
poivre noir (Piper nigrum) 50:1 standardisée pour une teneur de 95% en pipérine ; colorant : 
carotènes  ; concentré de jus de betterave en poudre  ; édulcorants  : sucralose, glycosides 
de stéviol ; jus de fruits de la passion en poudre – 0,1% ; jus d’orange en poudre – 0,1%. / 
*BioPerine® est un ingrédient de Sabinsa protégé par le droit de propriété intellectuelle.

Teneur en composés dans une portion journalière 2 comprimés
Extrait de fruits de guarana  500 mg
Extrait de racine de ginseng 100 mg

Caféine
dont proventant de l’extrait de fruits de guarana

170 mg
100 mg

L-carnitine 100 mg
Biotine 100 μg (200%**)

Thiamine 0.55 mg (50%**)
Riboflavine 0.7 mg (50%**)

Niacine 8 mg (50%**)
Vitamine B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Acide folique 100 μg (50%**)
Vitamine B12 1.25 μg (50%**)

Acide pantothénique 3 mg (50%**)
Vitamine C 80 mg (100%**)

BioPerine®* 2 mg

**% AR - Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal).
Mode d’emploi : dissoudre 1 comprimé dans un verre (200 ml) d’eau fraiche. Utiliser 2 
comprimés par jour. Consommer directement après la préparation. Ne pas dépasser la 
portion recommandée maximale pour une consommation au cours de la journée. Le produit 
ne peut pas être utilisé en remplacement d’un régime alimentaire varié. Un régime équilibré et 
un mode de vie sain sont essentiels pour un bon fonctionnement de l’organisme. 
Précautions : hypersensibilité à l’un des ingrédients du produit. Le produit contient de la 
caféine et de la pipérine ; il est déconseillé d’utiliser le produit chez les enfants, les femmes 
enceintes et allaitantes. Ne pas consommer avec d’autres produits étant source de caféine 
ou d’autres ingrédients aux propriétés similaires.
Stockage : Conserver dans un endroit sec, à une température de moins de 25°C. Conserver 
hors de portée des enfants. Conserver à l’abri de la lumière.
À consommer de préférence avant le / Numéro de série: information en bas du tube.
Fabriqué pour : DuoLife S.A., ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Pologne 
Infolinia 00 33 973 036 510 | DuoLife.eu

Poids net: 80 g (20 comprimés de 4 g)

 
  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – integratore alimentare. 
Compresse effervescenti a due strati al gusto di frutto della passione e arancia. 

Contiene sostanze edulcoranti. Contiene caffeina (170 mg in 2 compresse). Il prodotto non è 
raccomandato per i bambini, le donne in gravidanza e in fase di allattamento.
Ingredienti: regolatori di acidità: acido citrico, carbonati di sodio; agente di carica: 
sorbitoli; estratto di frutto di guaranà (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; aromi; L-carnitina; acido: acido 
malico; estratto di radice di ginseng (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; antiagglomerante: 
polivinilpirrolidone; acido L-ascorbico; caffeina; acido nicotinico amidico; calcio D-pantotenato; 
cianocobalamina; piridossina cloridrato; acido pteroilmonoglutammico; tiamina cloridrato; 
riboflavina; D-biotina; BioPerine®* – formula riservata di estratto del frutto del pepe nero 
(Piper nigrum) 50:1 standardizzato al 95% di piperina; colore: caroteni; succo concentrato di 
barbabietola rossa in polvere; edulcoranti: sucralosio, glicosidi steviolici; succo di frutto della 
passione in polvere - 0,1%; succo di arancia in polvere – 0,1%. / *BioPerine® è un ingrediente 
Sabinsa tutelato da diritti di proprietà intellettuale (IP).

Contenuto di principi attivi nella porzione giornaliera del prodotto 2 compresse
Estratto di frutto di guaranà  500 mg
Estratto di radice di ginseng 100 mg

Caffeina
di cui da estratto del frutto di guaranà

170 mg
100 mg

L-carnitina 100 mg
Biotina 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamina 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavina 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacina 8 mg (50%**)

Vitamina B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Acido folico 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamina B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Acido pantotenico 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamina C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % AR - Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
Metodo d’uso: Sciogliere 1 compressa in un bicchiere (200 ml) di acqua fresca. Assumere 
2 compresse al giorno. Consumare subito dopo la preparazione. Non superare la dose 
giornaliera massima di consumo raccomandata. Il prodotto non può essere utilizzato 
come sostituto di una dieta variata. Una nutrizione equilibrata e uno stile di vita sano sono 
essenziali per il corretto funzionamento dell’organismo. 
Precauzioni: ipersensibilità ad uno qualsiasi degli ingredienti del prodotto. Il prodotto 
contiene caffeina e piperina; non è raccomandato per i bambini, le donne in gravidanza e in 
allattamento. Non consumare insieme ad altri prodotti che sono fonti di caffeina o di altri 
ingredienti con effetti simili.
Conservazione: Conservare in un luogo asciutto a temperature inferiori a 25°C. Tenere fuori 
dalla portata dei bambini piccoli. Proteggere dalla luce.
Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro / Numero del lotto: informazioni sul fondo del tubo.

Prodotto per: DuoLife S.A., ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polonia 
Assistenza telefonica 00 39 028 736 87 97 | DuoLife.eu

Peso netto: 80 g (20 compresse da 4 g)

 
  DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – suplemento alimenticio. 
Comprimidos efervescentes de doble capa con sabor a maracuyá-naranja. Contiene 
edulcorantes. Contiene cafeína (170 mg en 2 comprimidos). No administrar en niños, 
mujeres embarazadas y lactantes.
Ingredientes: reguladores de la acidez: ácido cítrico, carbonatos de sodio; agente de 
carga: sorbitoles; extracto de fruta de guaraná (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; aromas; L-carnitina; 
ácido: málico; extracto de raíz de ginseng (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; antiaglomerante: 
polivinilpirrolidona; ácido L-ascórbico; cafeína; amida de ácido nicotínico; D-pantotenato 
cálcico; cianocobalamina; clorhidrato de piridoxina; ácido pteroilmonoglutámico; clorhidrato 
de tiamina; riboflavina; D-biotina; BioPerine®* - una fórmula patentada de extracto del fruto 
de la pimienta negra (Piper nigrum) 50:1 estandarizada en un contenido del 95% de piperina; 
colorante: carotenos; concentrado de zumo de remolacha roja en polvo; edulcorantes: 
sucralosa, glucósidos de esteviol; zumo de fruta de la pasión en polvo - 0,1%; zumo de naranja 
en polvo - 0,1%. / *BioPerine® es un ingrediente de Sabinsa protegido por derechos de 
propiedad intelectual (PI).

Contenido de ingredientes en una dosis diaria de producto 2 comprimidos
Extracto de la fruta del guaraná  500 mg

Extracto de raíz de ginseng 100 mg
Cafeína

de la cual extracto de la fruta del guaraná
170 mg
100 mg

L-carnitina 100 mg
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Biotina 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamina 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavina 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacina 8 mg (50%**)

Vitamina B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Ácido fólico 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamina B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Ácido pantoténico 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamina C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % VRN – Valor de referencia de nutrientes para una persona adulta media 
(8400kJ/2000kcal). 
Modo de empleo: disolver 1 comprimido en un vaso (200 ml) de agua fría. Tomar 2 
comprimidos diarios. Consumir inmediatamente tras su preparación. No sobrepase la 
porción máxima recomendada de ingestión diaria. El producto no puede ser tomado 
como un sustituto de una dieta variada. Una dieta equilibrada y un modo de vida sano son 
fundamentales para un funcionamiento adecuado del organismo. 
Precauciones: hipersensibilidad a alguno de los ingredientes del producto. El producto 
contiene cafeína: no administrar en niños, mujeres embarazadas y lactantes. No consumir 
junto a otros productos fuentes de cafeína ni con otros ingredientes de efecto similar.
Conservación: conservar en un lugar seco a temperaturas inferiores a 25°C. Mantener fuera 
del alcance de los niños pequeños. Proteger de la luz.
Consumir preferentemente antes de / Número de lote: información en la base del tubo.

Fabricade para: DuoLife S.A., ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polonia 
Servicio de información +48 12 333 45 67 | DuoLife.eu

Peso neto: 80 g (20 comprimidos de 4 g)

 DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – suplement diety. 
Dwuwarstwowe tabletki musujące o smaku marakujowo-pomarańczowym. Zawiera 
substancje słodzące. Zawiera kofeinę (170 mg w 2 tabletkach). Nie zaleca się stosowania  
u dzieci, kobiet w ciąży i kobiet karmiących piersią.
Składniki: regulatory kwasowości: kwas cytrynowy, węglany sodu; substancja wypełniająca: 
sorbitole; ekstrakt z owoców guarany (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; aromaty; L-karnityna; kwas: 
kwas jabłkowy; ekstrakt z korzenia żeń-szenia (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; substancja 
przeciwzbrylająca: poliwinylopirolidon; kwas L-askorbinowy; kofeina; amid kwasu 
nikotynowego; D-pantotenian wapnia; cyjanokobalamina; chlorowodorek pirydoksyny; 
kwas pteroilomonoglutaminowy; chlorowodorek tiaminy; ryboflawina; D-biotyna; 
BioPerine®* - zastrzeżona formuła ekstraktu z owoców czarnego pieprzu (Piper nigrum) 
50:1 standaryzowana na 95% zawartość piperyny; barwnik: karoteny; koncentrat soku 
buraka czerwonego w proszku; substancje słodzące: sukraloza, glikozydy stewiolowe; sok 
marakujowy w proszku - 0,1%; sok pomarańczowy w proszku - 0,1%. / *Bioperine® jest 
składnikiem Sabinsa chronionym prawem własności intelektualnej (IP).

Zawartość składników w porcji dziennej produktu 2 tabletki
Ekstrakt z owoców guarany  500 mg

Ekstrakt z korzenia żeń-szenia 100 mg
Kofeina

w tym z ekstraktu z owoców guarany
170 mg
100 mg

L-karnityna 100 mg
Biotyna 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamina 0.55 mg (50%**)

Ryboflawina 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacyna 8 mg (50%**)

Witamina B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Kwas foliowy 100 μg (50%**)
Witamina B12 1.25 μg (50%**)

Kwas pantotenowy 3 mg (50%**)
Witamina C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % RWS – Referencyjna wartość spożycia dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej (8400kJ/2000kcal) 
Sposób użycia: rozpuścić 1 tabletkę w szklance (200 ml) chłodnej wody. Stosować 2 tabletki 
dziennie. Spożyć bezpośrednio po przygotowaniu. Nie przekraczać zalecanej maksymalnej 
porcji do spożycia w ciągu dnia. Produkt nie może być stosowany jako substytut (zamiennik) 
zróżnicowanej diety. Zrównoważony sposób odżywiania i zdrowy tryb życia są istotne dla 
prawidłowego funkcjonowania organizmu. 
Środki ostrożności: nadwrażliwość na którykolwiek ze składników produktu. Produkt 
zawiera kofeinę i piperynę; nie zaleca się stosowania u dzieci, kobiet w ciąży i kobiet 

karmiących piersią. Nie spożywać z innymi produktami będącymi źródłem kofeiny lub innych 
składników o podobnym działaniu.
Przechowywanie: przechowywać w suchym miejscu, w temperaturze poniżej 25°C. 
Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny dla małych dzieci. Chronić przed światłem.
Najlepiej spożyć przed / Numer partii: informacja na spodzie tuby.

Wyprodukowano dla: DuoLife S.A. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polska
Infolinia: +48 12 333 45 67 | DuoLife.eu 

Masa netto: 80 g (20 tabletek po 4 g)

 
 DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – suplemento alimentar. 

Comprimidos efervescentes de dupla camada com sabor a maracuja-laranja. Contém 
adoçantes. Contém cafeína (170 mg em 2 comprimidos). Não utilizar em crianças, mulheres 
grávidas e lactantes.
Ingredientes: reguladores de acidez: ácido cítrico, carbonatos de sódio; agente de enchimento: 
sorbitóis; extracto de fruta de guaraná (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; aromes; L-carnitina; ácido: ácido 
málico; extracto de raiz de ginseng (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; agente antiaglomerante: 
polivinilpirrolidona; ácido L-ascórbico; cafeína; amida de ácido nicotínico; D-pantotenato de 
cálcio; cianocobalamina; cloridrato de piridoxina; ácido pteroilmonoglutâmico; cloridrato de 
tiamina; riboflavina; D-biotina; BioPerine®* - formulação patenteada de extracto de pimenta 
preta (Piper nigrum) 50:1 normalizada a 95% de piperina; corantes: carotenos; pó concentrado 
de sumo de beterraba vermelha; edulcorantes: sucralose, steviol glicosídeos; pó de sumo de 
maracujá - 0,1%; pó de sumo de laranja - 0,1%. / *BioPerine® é um ingrediente da Sabinsa 
protegido por direitos de propriedade intelectual (PI).

Conteúdo de ingrediente por porção diária do produto 2 comprimidos
Extracto de fruta de guaraná  500 mg
Extracto de raiz de ginseng 100 mg

Cafeína
incluindo extracto de fruta de guaraná

170 mg
100 mg

L-carnitina 100 mg
Biotina 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamina 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavina 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacina 8 mg (50%**)

Vitamina B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Ácido fólico 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamina B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Ácido pantotênico 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamina C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % DR - Dose de referência para um adulto médio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
Modo de utilização:  dissolver 1 comprimido num copo (200 ml) de água fria. Tomar 2 
comprimidos por dia. Consumir imediatamente após a preparação. Não exceder a ração 
diária recomendada. O produto não deve ser utilizado como um substituto para uma dieta 
variada. Uma dieta equilibrada e um estilo de vida saudável são importantes para o bom 
funcionamento do corpo. 
Precauções: hipersensibilidade a qualquer um dos ingredientes do produto. O produto 
contém cafeína e piperina; não é recomendado utilizar em crianças, mulheres grávidas e 
lactantes. O produto não deve ser consumido com outros produtos que são uma fonte de 
cafeína ou ingredientes com efeitos semelhantes.
Conservação: armazenar em local seco a temperaturas inferiores a 25°C. Manter fora do 
alcance das crianças pequenas. Proteger da luz. 
A consumir preferentemente antes de / Número do lote: informação no fundo do tubo.

Fabricado para: DuoLife S.A., ul. Topolowa 22 32-082 Więckowice, Polônia
Linha de Apoio ao Cliente | Helpline 00 35 130 050 904 00 | DuoLife.eu

Peso líquido: 80 g (20 comprimidos de 4 g)

 
 

 DuoLife Boost Formula FIZZY EASY ENERGY COMPLEX – supliment alimentar. 
Tablete efervescente cu strat dublu și aromă de fructul pasiunii cu portocale. Conține 
îndulcitori. Produsul conține cafeină (170 mg în 2 tablete). Nu este recomandată utilizarea la 
copii, femeile însărcinate și care alăptează.
Ingrediente: regulatori de aciditate: acid citric, carbonat de sodiu; agent de încărcare: 
sorbitoli; extract de fructe de guarana (Paullinia cupana) 8:1; arome; L-carnitină; acid: acid 

malic; extract de rădăcină de ginseng (Panax ginseng C.A. Meyer) 3:1; agent antiaglomerant: 
polivinilpirolidonă; acid L-ascorbic; cofeină; amida acidului nicotinic; D-pantotenat de calciu; 
cianocobalamină; Clorhidrat de piridoxină; acid pteroilmonoglutamic; Clorhidrat de tiamină; 
riboflavină; D-biotină; BioPerine®* – formula rezervată de extract din fructe de piper negru 
(Piper nigrum) 50:1 standardizată pentru un conţinut de piperină de 95%; colorant: caroteni; 
concentrat de suc de sfeclă roșie pudră; îndulcitori: sucraloză, glicozide steviol; praf de suc 
din fructul pasiunii – 0,1%; praf de suc de portocale – 0,1%. / *BioPerine® este un ingredient 
Sabinsa protejat de legea proprietății intelectuale (IP).

Conținutul de ingrediente într-o doză zilnică de produs 2 tablete
Extract de fructe guarana  500 mg

Extract de rădăcină de ginseng 100 mg
Cofeină

inclusiv din extract de fructe de guarana
170 mg
100 mg

L-carnitină 100 mg
Biotină 100 μg (200%**)
Tiamină 0.55 mg (50%**)

Riboflavină 0.7 mg (50%**)
Niacină 8 mg (50%**)

Vitamina B6  0.7 mg (50%**)
Acid folic 100 μg (50%**)

Vitamina B12 1.25 μg (50%**)
Acid pantotenic 3 mg (50%**)

Vitamina C 80 mg (100%**)
BioPerine®* 2 mg

** % VNR – Valoarea nutrițională de referință pentru o persoană adultă (8400 kJ/2000 kcal). 
Mod de utilizare: dizolvați 1 tabletă într-un pahar (200 ml) de apă rece. Consumați 2 tablete 
pe zi. Consumați imediat după preparare. Nu depășiți doza maximă zilnică recomandată. 
Produsul nu poate fi utilizat ca substitut (înlocuitor) al unei diete variate. Un regim alimentar 
echilibrat și un stil de viață sănătos stau la baza funcționării corespunzătoare a organismului 
uman. 
Atenționări: hipersensibilitate la oricare dintre ingredientele produsului. Produsul conține 
cafeină și piperină; nu este recomandată utilizarea la copii, femeile însărcinate și care 
alăptează. Nu consumați împreună cu alte produse care sunt o sursă de cofeină sau alte 
ingrediente cu efect similar.
Mod de păstrare: a se păstra într-un loc uscat, la o temperatură sub 25°C. A nu se lăsa la 
îndemâna copiilor mici. Protejați împotriva luminii.
Termen de valabilitate / Numărul lotului: informații de fundul tubului.

Produs pentru: DuoLife S.A., ul. Topolowa 22, 32-082 Więckowice, Polonia  
Ţara de origine: Polonia | Linie de asistență +48 12 333 45 67 | DuoLife.eu 

Greutate netă: 80 g (20 tablete, câte 4 g fiecare)
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